
 
 

Irvington Community School Board Meetings 

FY 2025-26 
 

Location: Irvington Community Middle School, 6040 E. Pleasant Run Pkwy. 

 

Start Time: 6:00 p.m. 

 

No meeting in July 2025 
 

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 
 

Wednesday, September 17, 2025* 
 

Wednesday, October 22, 2025  
 

Saturday, November 15, 2025* 
(BOG Retreat) 

 
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 

 
No meeting in December 2025 

 
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 

 
Wednesday, February 25, 2026 

 
No meeting in March 2026* 

(BOG and School Leadership Retreat in March) 
 

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 
 

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 
 

Wednesday, June 24, 2026  
 

*Board of Governors meetings typically occur on the 4th Wednesday of the month at 6pm, during the 

academic year with some exceptions.  

Contact ICS board at board@ics-charter.org for any comments or questions.  
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